Age

Stature en cm
Tour de poitrine
en cm

Tour de taille en
cm

Tour de bassin en
cm

Poids

Taille a
commander

86 ou 2

3
90/97

53

14

94 0u 3

4

98/104

55

16

102 oud4 108 ou 5

Gears Cardel

FILLES (2 a 10 ans)

J

105/110

56

LA
(]

60

18

6 7 g 9 10
111-116  117-122 123-128 129-134 135-140
58 60 63 66 69
53 54 57 58 60

140u6 1200u7 126 0us8 132 ou 10 ”iﬁ‘



